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TASKS

¢ Review of current links
¢ Innovative developments

¢ otlate O1 tne art nationai report




NATIONAL REPORTS

& Manpower supply for Industry.

¢ Quality & competency of current
graduate output

¢ Difficulty’ or etherwise of finding and
returning suitalply: gualified persennel

¢ EUtUre training needs

9 Recelved/ required changes in
ERgINEER NG edlication

¥ |mpact off the cUrenit ECONGIMIGC CHISIS



COUNTRY NAME E-MAIL

Austria

Belgium Jean Berlamont jean.berlamont@bwk.kuleuven.be

Czech Jozsef Machacek machacek@fsv.cvut.cz

Republic

Cyprus Nicos Nicoleous nicos3@spidernet.com.cy

Denmark Jacob Steen Moller jsm@byg.dtu.dk

A UTH O RS Estonia Roode Liias roode@staff.ttu.ee

Finland Juha Paavola Elisa.nissinen-nabro @tkk.fi;juha.paavola@tkk.fi

France Gerard Baron and Georges fabaron@club-internet.fr; gpilotl @free.fr
Pilot

Germany Ulvi Arslan arslan@iwmb.tu-darmstadt.de; ahrens@bauing.fh-

oldenburg.de

Greece Pericles Latinopoulos and erikm44@hotmail.com;latin@civil.auth.gr

Errikos Mouratides

Holland Ellen Touw m.a.schalker-hake@tudelft.nl

sy~ -
| e




REVIEW of CURRENT LINKS

& Survey.
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¢ Ildeas Invited: 19 replies

¢ Complled and edited for reissue
» Wil reissue: in mid Eebruary.

¢ FUrther sulbmission reguestead

» Compenaitinm eff geedl Ideas



SUMMARY

¢ Going OK

¢ State of the art by end ofi March

¢ Innovation Survey etc by end ofi April
y Compriation early: SUummer
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